
Contract Approved 7/1/16-6/30/17 Contractor Amount

Energy Petroleum 375,310.00$         

TheraKids 223,365.00$         

Midwest Service Group 113,827.00$         

JUN Construction 380,000.00$         

Aramark Food Service 2,399,402.00$      

CSR Construction 271,000.00$         

Morrissey Construction 58,800.00$           


